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Week 1
     

Tue Sep 2 11:18 pm ET Ragin' Angry Beavers Released Josh Gordon CLE WR Owner

Tue Sep 2 11:18 pm ET Ragin' Angry Beavers Acquired Cody Latimer DEN WR Owner

Sat Sep 6 12:59 pm ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Josh Gordon CLE WR Owner

Sat Sep 6 12:59 pm ET Cardiac Kids Released Kenny Britt STL WR Owner

     
Week 2
     

Wed Sep 10 11:54 am ET Dog Bones Acquired Chris Ivory NYJ RB Owner

Wed Sep 10 11:54 am ET Dog Bones Released Ray Rice --- RB Owner

Thu Sep 11 9:59 am ET Dog Bones Acquired Isaiah Crowell CLE RB Owner

Thu Sep 11 10:00 am ET Dog Bones Released Doug Martin TAM RB Owner

Thu Sep 11 10:05 am ET Young Guns Released Kenbrell Thompkins OAK WR Owner

Thu Sep 11 10:11 am ET Dog Bones Acquired Allen Hurns JAC WR Owner

Thu Sep 11 10:11 am ET Dog Bones Released Cecil Shorts III JAC WR Owner

Sat Sep 13 10:00 am ET Young Guns Acquired Doug Martin TAM RB Owner

Sat Sep 13 10:00 am ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Steven Jackson ATL RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue Sep 16 8:10 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 16 8:10 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 16 8:10 pm ET Herb Eaverstinks Acquired Knile Davis KAN RB Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 16 8:10 pm ET Herb Eaverstinks Released Marvin Jones CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 18 7:40 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Toby Gerhart JAC RB Owner

Thu Sep 18 7:40 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Bobby Rainey TAM RB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue Sep 23 8:10 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Kirk Cousins WAS QB Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 23 8:10 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Bobby Rainey TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed Sep 24 10:41 pm ET Dog Bones Released Mike Tolbert CAR RB Owner

Wed Sep 24 10:42 pm ET Dog Bones Acquired Ahmad Bradshaw IND RB Owner

Thu Sep 25 7:26 pm ET Ragin' Angry Beavers Placed on IR Dennis Pitta BAL TE Owner

Thu Sep 25 7:26 pm ET Ragin' Angry Beavers Released Josh McCown CLE QB Owner

Thu Sep 25 7:27 pm ET Ragin' Angry Beavers Acquired Niles Paul WAS TE Owner

Thu Sep 25 7:27 pm ET Ragin' Angry Beavers Acquired Eli Manning NYG QB Owner

Sun Sep 28 6:05 am ET The Jackol Released Robert Griffin III WAS QB Owner

Sun Sep 28 6:05 am ET The Jackol Acquired Antone Smith ATL RB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue Sep 30 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Eddie Royal SDG WR Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 30 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed Oct 1 6:36 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Released Jarrett Boykin GNB WR Owner

Wed Oct 1 6:36 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Acquired Mohamed Sanu CIN WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue Oct 7 8:10 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Tue Oct 7 8:10 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed Oct 8 7:28 am ET Herb Eaverstinks Released Devonta Freeman ATL RB Owner

Wed Oct 8 7:28 am ET Herb Eaverstinks Acquired Matt Asiata MIN RB Owner

Wed Oct 8 7:47 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Released Alex Henery --- K Owner

Wed Oct 8 7:47 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Acquired Dan Carpenter BUF K Owner

     
Week 7
     

Thu Oct 16 7:14 pm ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Justin Forsett BAL RB Owner

Thu Oct 16 7:14 pm ET Cardiac Kids Placed on IR Stevan Ridley NWE RB Owner

Mon Oct 20 10:49 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Kirk Cousins WAS QB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue Oct 21 8:10 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Ronnie Hillman DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed Oct 22 7:34 am ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Steven Jackson ATL RB Owner
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Wed Oct 22 7:34 am ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Jerick McKinnon MIN RB Owner

Sun Oct 26 12:42 pm ET How Many Miles to Austin Acquired Darren McFadden OAK RB Owner

Sun Oct 26 12:42 pm ET How Many Miles to Austin Released C.J. Spiller BUF RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu Oct 30 7:50 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Acquired Branden Oliver SDG RB Owner

Thu Oct 30 7:50 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Placed on IR Knowshon Moreno MIA RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue Nov 4 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Brandon LaFell NWE WR Waiver Wire

Tue Nov 4 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Released Eddie Royal SDG WR Waiver Wire

Tue Nov 4 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Denard Robinson JAC RB Waiver Wire

Tue Nov 4 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Released Doug Martin TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 5 7:47 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Released Nick Foles PHI QB Owner

Wed Nov 5 7:47 pm ET Hocking River Crushers Acquired Alex Smith KAN QB Owner

Wed Nov 5 10:41 pm ET Young Guns Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Wed Nov 5 10:41 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Cody Parkey PHI K Owner

Sun Nov 9 1:24 am ET Young Guns Acquired Bobby Rainey TAM RB Owner

Sun Nov 9 1:24 am ET Young Guns Released Shane Vereen NWE RB Owner

Sun Nov 9 11:52 am ET How Many Miles to Austin Acquired Steven Jackson ATL RB Owner

Sun Nov 9 11:52 am ET How Many Miles to Austin Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue Nov 11 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Acquired C.J. Anderson DEN RB Waiver Wire

Tue Nov 11 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Released Bobby Rainey TAM RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 12
     
     
Week 13
     

Tue Nov 25 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Odell Beckham Jr. NYG WR Waiver Wire

Tue Nov 25 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Released Brandon LaFell NWE WR Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed Dec 3 10:12 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Jerick McKinnon MIN RB Owner

Wed Dec 3 10:12 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Tre Mason STL RB Owner

Sun Dec 7 11:44 am ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Brandon LaFell NWE WR Owner

Sun Dec 7 11:44 am ET Cardiac Kids Placed on IR Brandin Cooks NOR WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Wed Dec 10 10:26 pm ET Young Guns Released Denard Robinson JAC RB Owner

Wed Dec 10 10:26 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

Fri Dec 12 11:13 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Acquired Mark Sanchez PHI QB Owner

Fri Dec 12 11:13 pm ET Marty Scorescrazy Released Colin Kaepernick SFO QB Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Tue Dec 16 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Joseph Randle DAL RB Waiver Wire

Tue Dec 16 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Released Giovani Bernard CIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 18 2:52 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Thu Dec 18 2:52 pm ET Young Guns Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


